25700044 - ORGANIZATIONAL
QUTCOME 2 : Protect Llives and}
Properties Against Major Floods -
Floed Moncgement  Progrom -
Construction/ Maintenance of Flood
Mitigation Structures and Drainage
Systems - Construction of Roud Dike
olong Hitomo River, Phose 1,
Caramorgn, Cotanduanes, Caramoran,
Catandugnes (Lone District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding]

10/21/2024

10/23-29/2024

10/30/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/20/2024

12/2/2024

(0A/
NACAR(Z)
JeCwi

10/30/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/14-20/2024

-
12/2/2024

3900

25F00046 - ORGANIZATIONAL
GUTCOME 1 : Ensure Safe and Reliable
National Road System - Bridge
Progrem - Widening of Permunent
Bridges - Daet Br. 1 (B00492LZ) along
Tagos-Doet  Poblacion-Magang  Rdj
(Phase 111}, Daet, Camarines Norte
(2nd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

Ho

Public Bidding)

10/18/2024

10/23-29/2024

10/30/2024

1/12/2074

11/12/2024

"11/19/2024

11/29/2024

) 10,614,806.36

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

10/30/2024

11/12/2024

11/12/2024

11/13-19/2024

11/20-
29/2024

136 (D

25F0005) - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL  SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Sustainable Infrastructure  Projects
Alleviating Gaps (SIPAG) - SIPAG -
Flood Mitigution Structures protecting
Major/ Strategic Public Buildings/
Facilities - Construction of Sugfay
River Flopd Mitigotion Structure along
Burangoy Turogve and Boraggoy
Hinodongjol, Sagfiay, Camarines Sur,
Sagfiay,  Camarines  Sur  {4th
Legislative District)

Ho

Public Bidding}

12/23/2024

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JECWi

1/10/2025

1/23/2025

1/23/2025

1/24-30/2025

1/31-
2/10/2025

e

.




